Speakeasy activities - Cahier d'anglais 4°

Liste des ressources

Audio éleve

- My Name is Bond
Interview about James Bond Part 1 ¢ speakeasy4_bond_interview-partl.mp3

- My Name is Bond
Interview about James Bond Part 2 ¢ speakeasy4_bond_interview-part2.mp3

- Real Scientists
Science Vocabulary ¢ speakeasy4_real-scientists_science-vocabulary.mp3

- Letters from South Africa
Shaka's Letter e speakeasy4_letters-from-south-africa_shakas-letter.mp3

- Letters from South Africa
Harry's Letter » speakeasy4_letters-from-south-africa_harrys-letter.mp3

- Macbeth
Comic Strip Episode 1 ¢ speakeasy4_macbeth_comic-strip-episodel.mp3

- Macbeth
Comic Strip Episode 2  speakeasy4 _macbeth_comic-strip-episode2.mp3

- Macbeth
Comic Strip Episode 3 e speakeasy4 _macbeth_comic-strip-episode3.mp3

- Macbeth
Comic Strip Episode 4 ¢ speakeasy4_macbeth_comic-strip-episode4.mp3

- Happy Thanksgiving
Thanksgiving Vocabulary ¢ speakeasy4_thanksgiving_vocabulary.mp3

- Happy Thanksgiving
Emily Talks about Thanksgiving Part 1 e speakeasy4_thanksgiving_emily-partl.mp3

- Happy Thanksgiving
Emily Talks about Thanksgiving Part 2 e speakeasy4_thanksgiving_emily-part2.mp3

- Happy Thanksgiving
Emily Talks about Thanksgiving Part 3 e speakeasy4_thanksgiving_emily-part3.mp3

- Happy Thanksgiving
Emily Talks about Thanksgiving Part 4 e speakeasy4_thanksgiving_emily-part4.mp3

- Happy Thanksgiving
Pronunciation: i sounds ¢ speakeasy4_thanksgiving_pronunciation-i-sounds.mp3

- Dr Livingstone, | Presume?
Finding Livingstone Part 1 e speakeasy4_dr-livingstone_finding-livingstone-partl.mp3

- Dr Livingstone, | Presume?
Finding Livingstone Part 2 ¢ speakeasy4_dr-livingstone_finding-livingstone-part2.mp3

- Dr Livingstone, | Presume?
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Finding Livingstone Part 3 ¢ speakeasy4_dr-livingstone_finding-livingstone-part3.mp3

- Dr Livingstone, | Presume?
Pronunciation: Names ¢ speakeasy4_dr-livingstone_pronunciation-names.mp3

- Talking Turkeys
Talking Turkeys Poem Stanzas 1 and 2 e speakeasy4_talking-turkeys_poem-stanzasland2.mp3

- Talking Turkeys
Talking Turkeys Poem: Rhythm e speakeasy4_talking-turkeys_poem-rhythm.mp3

- Talking Turkeys
Talking Turkeys Stanza 3 e speakeasy4_talking-turkeys_stanza3.mp3

- Talking Turkeys
Talking Turkeys Stanza 4 ¢ speakeasy4_talking-turkeys_stanza4.mp3

- Talking Turkeys
Talking Turkeys Stanza 5 e speakeasy4_talking-turkeys_stanza5.mp3

- Talking Turkeys
Talking Turkeys Final Stanza e speakeasy4_talking-turkeys_final-stanza.mp3

- Emmeline Pankhurst
The Poor Laws: Pronouncing Preterites ® speakeasy4 _pankhurst_pronouncing-preterites.mp3

- Emmeline Pankhurst
Comic Strip ® speakeasy4_pankhurst_comic-strip.mp3

- Fighting Child Labour, Then and Now
Child Labour Vocabulary e speakeasy4_child-labour_child-labour-vocabulary.mp3

- Fighting Child Labour, Then and Now
Interview: Child Labour Today Part 1 ¢ speakeasy4_child-labour_interview-partl.mp3

- Fighting Child Labour, Then and Now
Interview: Child Labour Today Part 2 ¢ speakeasy4_child-labour_interview-part2.mp3

- Fighting Child Labour, Then and Now
Interview: Child Labour Today Part 3 e speakeasy4_child-labour_interview-part3.mp3

- Throwing Light on Turner
Listening to a Guide Part 1 » speakeasy4_turner_listening-to-a-guide-partl.mp3

- Throwing Light on Turner
Listening to a Guide Part 2 ¢ speakeasy4_turner_listening-to-a-guide-part2.mp3

- Throwing Light on Turner
Listening to a Guide Part 3 ® speakeasy4_turner_listening-to-a-guide-part3.mp3

- Throwing Light on Turner
Listening to a Guide Part 4 ¢ speakeasy4_turner_listening-to-a-guide-part4.mp3

- Unusual Hotels
Report: Jules' Underwater Sea Lodge * speakeasy4_unusual-hotels_report-jules-underwater-sea-lodge.mp3

- Unusual Hotels
Pronunciation: o Sounds ¢ speakeasy4_unusual-hotels_pronunciation-o-sounds.mp3
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